11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-1480 LAW ENFORCEMENT LABOR S
I-80 201911134078 101-21265 UNION DUES LELS UNION DUES 001726 1,020.00

DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 1,020.00

01-0378 BUYSSE, JASON
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001741 30.00

01-0512 VANLEEUWE, SARA J.
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001747 70.00

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 101-50151-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 80.59

01-1958 NORTHERN BUSINESS PRODU

I-430494-0 101-50151-2211 GENERAL SUPPL TONER 001753 244.40
I-434235-0 101-50151-2211 GENERAL SUPPL TAGS 001753 79.32
I-434865-0 101-50151-2211 GENERAL SUPPL FILE ORGANIZERS 001753 23.48

01-4549 A & B BUSINESS, INC
I-IN671270 101-50151-3405 MAINTENANCE A CT2910-01, 11/06-12/05/19 001733 58.50

01-4826 RIEKE, BENJAMIN
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001762 30.00

01-5327 BAUMANN, ADAM
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001763 30.00

01-5377 KRUK, CHRISTOPHER

I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50151-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001764 30.00
01-6251 SHRED RIGHT
I-513701 101-50151-3311 GENERAL PROFE 10/31/19 SVC 001739 15.00
DEPARTMENT 0151 POLICE ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 691.29
01-4595 TRAVIS PRILL
I-201911144081 101-50156-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 10/29/19 TAC MTG, BAXTER 001761 181.04
PROJ: PC5-3331 10/14-09/16 CAT GRANT TRAVEL, CONFERENCES, AND SCHOO
I-201911144081 101-50156-3332 MILEAGE ALLOW 10/29/19 TAC MTG, BAXTER 001761 50.04
PROJ: PC5-3332 10/14-09/16 CAT GRANT MILEAGE ALLOWANCES & REIMBURSE
DEPARTMENT 0156 CHEMICAL ASSESSMENT TEAM TOTAL: 231.08

01-0473 OLSON, GLENN
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-60162-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001744 80.00



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 0162 ENGINEERING BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0473 OLSON, GLENN continued
I-201911154093 101-60162-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE CEAM, MNDOT MTG,FALL PRE-SCREE 001744 19.00
I-201911154093 101-60162-3332 MILEAGE ALLOW CEAM, MNDOT MTG,FALL PRE-SCREE 001744 45.24
01-6183 LEE, JERRED
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-60162-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001770 30.00
DEPARTMENT 0162 ENGINEERING TOTAL 174.24
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 101-70176-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 55.62
I-201911144084 101-70176-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 784.72
I-201911144084 101-70176-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 22.88
DEPARTMENT 0176 AQUATIC CENTER TOTAL 863.22
01-0380 CALLENS, DAVID
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-60211-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001742 30.00
01-0815 CATTOOR OIL COMPANY INC
I-2067 101-60211-2212 MOTOR FUELS, DEF FLUID 001719 7.79
01-1020 DUININCK BROS., INC.
I-539681 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS F ST PATCHING 001721 522.75
I-539695 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS STREET PATCHING 001721 906.75
I-539708 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS ASPHALT PATCHING 001721 1,183.50
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I1-201911144084 101-60211-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 398.20
I-201911144084 101-60211-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 71.77
01-1635 MARSHALL NORTHWEST PIPE
I-437545 101-60211-2227 OTHER REPAIRS S 2ND, DONITA PROVATE LINE REP 001728 168.52
01-3557 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE, IN
I-680046254 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP 770 BLADE TIRES 001731 459.50
01-3564 KESTELOOT ENTERPRISES,
I-IN38415 101-60211-2221 EQUIPMENT REP KUBOTA BROOM 001732 95.58
DEPARTMENT 0211 STREET ADMINISTRATION TOTAL: 3,844.36
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I1-201911144084 101-50251-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 231.50
DEPARTMENT 0251 EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT SERVTOTAL: 231.50



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 3
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 101 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL. BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1020 DUININCK BROS., INC.
I-539720 101-70276-2227 OTHER REPAIRS INDY TRAIL PATCHING 001721 369.75
01-1243 HARDWARE HANK
I-52723 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SPRAYPAINT 001723 13.47
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 101-70276-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 1,643.76
I1-201911144084 101-70276-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 626.90
I-201911144084 101-70276-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 23.09
01-2318 SOUTHWEST SANITATION IN
I-01-2518 8-1019 101-70276-3384 REFUSE DISPOS 10/19 SVC 001754 512.44
I-01-2775 4-1019 101-70276-2227 OTHER REPAIRS 10/19 PORTABLE TOILET 001754 410.13
01-4134 STENSRUD, PRESTON
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-70276-3321 TELEPHONE 001760 30.00
01-5891 ONE OFFICE SOLUTION
I-1952048-0 101-70276-2211 GENERAL SUPPL INK PAD 001737 4.69
DEPARTMENT 0276 PARK MAINTENANCE & DEVEL.TOTAL: 3,634.23
01-1267 HEIMAN INC.
I-0884014-IN 101-50352-2245 EQUIPMENT/TOO TURNOUT GEAR THOOFT 001724 2,429.18
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 101-50352-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 349.81
I-201911144084 101-50352-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 91.25
I-201911144084 101-50352-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 22.43
I1-201911144084 101-50352-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 14.93
I-201911144084 101-50352-3418 FIRE PROTECTI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 12,083.33
01-3568 BRUNSVOLD, QUENTIN
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-50352-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001758 30.00
I-201911154086 101-50352-3331 TRAVEL, CONFE 10/17/19 CHIEFS CONF-DULUTH 001758 341.18
I-201911154086 101-50352-3332 MILEAGE ALLOW 10/17/19 CHIEFS CONF-DULUTH 001758 317.84
DEPARTMENT 0352 FIRE SERVICES TOTAL 15,679.95
01-0384 COUDRON, DEAN
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-60364-3321 TELEPHONE 001743 30.00
01-1243 HARDWARE HANK
I-52804 101-60364-2221 EQUIPMENT REP JD1445 MOWER 001723 258.00
I-68495 101-60364-2211 GENERAL SUPPL A/D HVAC FILTERS 001723 114.87




11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 0364 AIRPORT BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-1565 MACQUEEN EQUIPMENT INC.
I-P23331 101-60364-2221 EQUIPMENT REP OSHKOSH BLOWER 001751 1,500.54

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL

I-201911144084 101-60364-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 2,036.70

I-201911144084 101-60364-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 962.08
PROJ: E19-3381 ARRIVAL DEPARTURE BLDG ELECTRIC UTILITIES

I-201911144084 101-60364-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 109.86

I1-201911144084 101-60364-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 252.62
PROJ: E19-3382 ARRIVAL DEPARTURE BLDG WATER UTILITIES

I-201911144084 101-60364-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 24.74

I-201911144084 101-60364-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 77.36

01-3971 MEULEBROECK, ANDY
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-60364-3321 TELEPHONE 001759 30.00

01-5696 BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTIO
I-31634 101-60364-3311 GENERAL PROFE A/D BLDG 001735 389.00

DEPARTMENT 0364 AIRPORT TOTAL: 5,785.717

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL

I-201911144084 101-50453-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 99.10
I1-201911144084 101-50453-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 16.88
DEPARTMENT 0453 ANIMAL IMPOUNDMENT TOTAL: 115.98
I-201911144084 101-60465-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 20,131.25
DEPARTMENT 0465 STREET LIGHTING TOTAL: 20,131.25

01-1575 MAILBOXES & PARCEL DEPO
I-83428 101-40671-3322 POSTAGE SHIPPING FOR EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001752 63.02

DEPARTMENT 0671 CABLE COMMISSION TOTAL: 63.02

01-6092 VANDERMILLEN, SCOTT
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-70675-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001769 80.00

DEPARTMENT 0675 COMM SERVICES ADMIN TOTAL: 80.00

01-5491 STORM, ANNETTE
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-40821-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001765 80.00

DEPARTMENT 0821 FINANCE TOTAL: 80.00



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 5

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 101 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 0973 RECREATION-FALL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-2318 SOUTHWEST SANITATION IN

I-01-1065009-1019 101-70973-2211 GENERAL SUPPL 10/19 PORT TOILET 001754 83.717
PROJ: 610-2211 FOOTBALL FLAG GENERAL SUPPLIES
DEPARTMENT 0973 RECREATION-FALL TOTAL: 83.717

01-6387 NORTH STAR DESTINATION
I-INV-4852 101-41136-3311 GENERAL PROFE BRANDING PYMT #2 001740 16,667.00

DEPARTMENT 1136 GEN COMM DEVELOPMENT TOTAL: 16,667.00

01-0491 ST AUBIN, GREGORY
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-41231-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001746 30.00

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 101-41231-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 3,413.79
I-201911144084 101-41231-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 133.39

01-3441 PROUTY, MICHELLE
I-110119-CELL PHON 101-41231-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001756 30.00

DEPARTMENT 1231 MUNICIPAL BLDG MAINT TOTAL: 3,607.18

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL

I-201911144084 101-42071-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 387.57
I-201911144084 101-42071-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 108.68
DEPARTMENT 2071 ADULT COMMUNITY CTR TOTAL: 496.25

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 73,480.09



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 207 PARKWAY ADDITION III & IV

DEPARTMENT: 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 207-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 16.62

DEPARTMENT 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV TOTAL: 16.62

FUND 207 PARKWAY ADDITION III & IVTOTAL: 16.62



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 7
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 230 TAX INCREMENT FINANCING
DEPARTMENT: 1136 GEN COMM DEVELOPMENT BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1313 I & S ENGINEERS & ARCHI
I-60506 230-41136-3311 GENERAL PROFE FINAL DRONE FOOTAGE 001725 474.92
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 230-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 32.24
PROJ: F05-3386 NW PIPE, RITTERS, ERIE RO STORM WATER UTILITY
I1-201911144084 230-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 6.96
PROJ: F21-3386 INDUSTRIAL PK DEV 1-11 SURFACE WATER MANAGEMENT
I1-201911144084 230-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 41.61
PROJ: F24-3386 COMM IND PARK DIST 1-14 SURFACE WATER
DEPARTMENT 1136 GEN COMM DEVELOPMENT TOTAL: 555.73
FUND 230 TAX INCREMENT FINANCING TOTAL: 555.73



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 258 ASC ARENA
DEPARTMENT: 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0815 CATTOOR OIL COMPANY INC
I-162031 258-70579-2212 MOTOR FUELS, GENERATOR FUEL 001719 244.00
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 258-70579-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 5,418.56
I-201911144084 258-70579-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 531.48
I1-201911144084 258-70579-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 445.68
I-201911144084 258-70579-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 652.59
01-2201 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC
I-4745450 258-70579-2227 OTHER REPAIRS PAINING SUPPLIES, HEATER 001729 112.97
I-4751227 258-70579-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 001729 36.35
01-3557 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE, IN
I-680046525 258-70579-2221 EQUIPMENT REP MOWER TIRES 001731 142.50
01-6025 MELLENTHIN, CODY
I-110119-CELL PHON 258-70579-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001768 30.00
DEPARTMENT 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER TOTAL: 7,614.13
FUND 258 ASC ARENA TOTAL 7,614.13



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 9

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 260 MARSHALL INDUSTRIAL FOUND

DEPARTMENT: 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 260-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 166.96

DEPARTMENT 1136 GENERAL COMMUNITY DEV TOTAL: 166.96

FUND 260 MARSHALL INDUSTRIAL FOUNDTOTAL: 166.96



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 270 MERIT
DEPARTMENT: 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I-201911144084 270-50551-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 487.41
I-201911144084 270-50551-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 116.56
I-201911144084 270-50551-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 35.52
01-5696 BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTIO
I-31625 270-50551-3311 GENERAL PROFE 2019 INSPECTION 001735 498.00
01-5702 B & H PHOTO & ELECTRONI
I-163752625 270-50551-2211 GENERAL SUPPL LAPTOP FOR CLASSROOM D 001766 446.76
DEPARTMENT 0551 MERIT OPERATIONS TOTAL 1,584.25
FUND 270 MERIT TOTAL: 1,584.25



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 11

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND ¢ 401 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FUND

DEPARTMENT: 0671 CABLE COMMISSION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-5702 B & H PHOTO & ELECTRONI
I-163761970 401-40671-5540 MACHINERY & E DRONE BATTERIES & ACCESSORIES 001766 918.53

DEPARTMENT 0671 CABLE COMMISSION TOTAL: 918.53

FUND 401 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT FUND TOTAL: 918.53



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12

PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND . 456 2013 AMATEUR SPORTS CTR

DEPARTMENT: 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-0934 D & G EXCAVATING INC
I-84139 456-70579-5530 IMPR OTHER TH ROCK FOR PARKING LOT 001720 960.45

DEPARTMENT 0579 AMATEUR SPORTS CENTER TOTAL: 960.45

FUND 456 2013 AMATEUR SPORTS CTR TOTAL: 960.45



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 13
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 495 PUBLIC IMPROVE REVOLVING
DEPARTMENT: 1136 GEN COMM DEVELOPMENT BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I1-201911144084 495-41136-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 0.00
PROJ: F23-3381 BLOCK 11 ELECTRIC UTILITIES
I-201911144084 495-41136-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 0.00
PROJ: F23-3382 BLOCK 11 WATER UTILITIES
I-201911144084 495-41136-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 0.00
PROJ: F23-3385 BLOCK 11 SEWER UTILITIES
I-201911144084 495-41136-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 74.17
PROJ: F23-3386 BLOCK 11 STORM WATER UTILITY
DEPARTMENT 1136 GEN COMM DEVELOPMENT TOTAL: 74.17
FUND 495 PUBLIC IMPROVE REVOLVING TOTAL: 74.17



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 14
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING
DEPARTMENT: 0581 WW OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0477 PRZYBILLA, SCOTT

I-110119-CELL PHON 602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & C 07/19-09/19 001745 30.00
01-0513 VANMOER, ROBERT

I-110119-CELL PHON 602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001748 30.00
01-0818 CAUWELS, ROGER

I-110119-CELL PHON 602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001749 30.00
01-1090 FASTENAL COMPANY

I-99628 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL TOWELS, GLOVES 001722 86.66

I-99704 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL BOLTS 001722 36.18

I-99736 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL MATERIALS 001722 39.36
01-1201 GRAINGER INC

I1-9337274782 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL HANGING STRAP 001750 25.92
01-1243 HARDWARE HANK

I-2085 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL PARTS FOR SAMPLER FRIDGE 001723 88.95
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL

I-201911144084 602-90581-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 22,908.13

I1-201911144084 602-90581-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 227.97

I-201911144084 602-90581-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 1,136.63
01-1635 MARSHALL NORTHWEST PIPE

I-437591 602-90581-3322 POSTAGE FREIGHT 001728 8.03

I-437628 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL FLAME SENSOR 001728 3.94

I-437719 602-90581-3322 POSTAGE FREIGHT 001728 6.65
01-2201 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC

I-475031 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL HEATER 001729 119.94
01-3342 TRUEDSON, SCOTT

I-110119-CELL PHON 602-90581-3321 TELEPHONE & C 001755 30.00
01-5891 ONE OFFICE SOLUTION

I-1948083-0 602-90581-2211 GENERAL SUPPL SUPPLIES 001737 35.02

DEPARTMENT 0581 WW OPERATIONS TOTAL 24,843.38
FUND 602 WASTEWATER OPERATING TOTAL: 24,843.38



11/15/2019 12:05 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 15
PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 609 LIQUOR
DEPARTMENT: 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT
01-0658 AP DESIGN
I-71931 609-90991-3347 MARKETING ARTWORK CHG 001717 26.98
01-0688 BELLBOY CORPORATION
I-0100406200 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT . 001718 5.99
I-0100406200 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL . 001718 151.22
01-1633 MARSHALL MUNICIPAL UTIL
I1-201911144084 609-90991-3381 ELECTRIC UTIL 09/27-10/29/19 001727 1,331.94
I-201911144084 609-90991-3382 WATER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 178.71
I-201911144084 609-90991-3385 SEWER UTILITI 09/27-10/29/19 001727 33.53
I-201911144084 609-90991-3386 STORM WATER U 09/27-10/29/19 001727 171.65
01-3545 MARSHALL RADIO
I-201911154092 609-90991-3345 ADVERTISING 09/29-10/31/19 ADVERTISING 001757 345.00
01-4855 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MN
I-1887454 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 001734 23.40
I-1887456 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 001734 32.40
I1-5049497 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 001734 7.20
I-5049501 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 001734 12.00
I1-5049542 609-90991-3333 FREIGHT 001734 24.00
01-5891 ONE OFFICE SOLUTION
I-1950073-0 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL GIFT CERTIFICATES, INK CARTRID 001737 70.99
I-1950073-0 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL GIFT CERTIFICATES, INK CARTRID 001737 0.00
01-6323 LUTHER, ERIC
I-110119-CELLPHONE 609-90991-3321 TELEPHONE 001771 30.00
I-201911154090 609-90991-2211 GENERAL SUPPL LIGHT SIGN 001771 97.09
DEPARTMENT 0991 LIQUOR OPERATIONS TOTAL 2,542.10
01-0688 BELLBOY CORPORATION
I-0081406800 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 001718 3,058.00
I-0081432000 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 001718 237.00
I-0100406200 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 001718 288.15
01-2201 RUNNINGS SUPPLY INC
I1-4751397 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 001729 104.85
01-2538 VIKING COCA COLA BOTTLI
I1-2433088 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 001730 218.70
01-4855 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MN
I-1887454 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 001734 2,337.19
I-1887455 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 001734 1.20
I-1887455 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC . 001734 38.87
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PACKET: 07120 EFT Payments

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 609 LIQUOR

DEPARTMENT: 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION EFT # AMOUNT

01-4855 SOUTHERN GLAZER'S OF MN continued
I-1887456 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE 001734 1,130.00
I1-5049497 609-90992-2251 LIQUOR PURCHA . 001734 674.50
I-5049501 609-90992-2253 WINE PURCHASE 001734 960.00

01-5731 DOLL DISTRIBUTING
C-204352 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001736 37.37-
1-202690 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE 001736 3,034.95
I-202690 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001736 124.60
1-202692 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE 001736 25.50
I-204351 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001736 28.00
I-204351 609-90992-2252 BEER PURCHASE 001736 6,714.55

01-6156 TRUE BRANDS
I-548927 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001738 58.44
I-561541 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001738 621.69
I-561831 609-90992-2254 GEN MDSE PURC 001738 43.96

DEPARTMENT 0992 LIQUOR PURCHASES TOTAL 19,662.78
FUND 609 LIQUOR TOTAL 22,204.88